
SR NO BUS STOP A.M P.M TWO WAY ONE WAY

1 PARAKUNNEL PADI 7.2 3.4 1050 925

2 ARATTUCHIRA 7.2 3.4 1100 950

3 PAYAPPADI 7.2 3.4 1100 950

4 7TH MILE 7.2 3.44 1200 1000

5 VELOOR SNDP 7.32 3.55 1570 1185

6 ANGADI VAYAL 7.36 3.59 1460 1130

7 ILLIVALAVU 7.39 4.02 1410 1105

8 ILLIVALAVU MULEPPADY 7.39 4.02 1390 1095

9 KOCHUMATTOM PATHAZAKUZHY  7.41 4.4 1340 1070

10 PATHAZAKUZHY  CHAPPAL 7.42 4.05 1300 1050

11 KOCHUMATTOM /KARGIL 7.43 4.07 1230 1015

12 MALANKUNNAM 7.44 4.8 1210 1005

13 PAYAPPADI KALLUPARAMBU 7.49 4.13 1350 1075

14 THAKIDI KAVALA 7.5 4.14 1350 1075

15 MUNDIYAKKAL PALLY 7.53 4.16 1390 1095

16 MUNDIYAKKAL 7.55 4.13 1440 1120

17 MEENADAM  MALIKAPPADY  7.57 4.2 1380 1090

18 MEENADAM  KAVALA 7.58 4.21 1350 1075

19 MEENADOM KANGAZA KUNNEL 8.04 4.25 1460 1130

20 MEENADAM  CREEP MILL 8.05 4.28 1660 1230

21 MEENADOM VATTAKAVU 8.08 4.3 1760 1280

22 MANJADY JN 8.10 4.32 1850 1325

23 MANJADY JN TEMPLE ROAD 8.11 4.33 1900 1350

24 MEENADAM NEDUMPOIKA 
 8.12 4.35 1630 1215

25 MEENADOM MATHUPPADY 8.14 4.37 1650 1225

26 MEENADOM VATTAKUNNU 8.15 4.38 1670 1235

27 MEENADOM KANJIRAKKADAVU 8.17 4.39 1900 1350

28 MEENADOM UNAKKAPLAVU 8.17 4.4 1700 1250

29 MEENADOM PEEDIKAPADI 8.19 4.4 1670 1235

30 MEENADOM MANALEPEEDIKA 8.2 4.42 1700 1250

31 MEENADAM  3
RD

 MILE  8.22 4.43 1680 1240

32 MEENADAM TEMPLE 8.25 4.44 1320 1060

33 MEENADAM  HOSPITAL 8.25 4.44 1320 1060

34 MEENADAM POST  OFFICE 8.28 4.46 1280 1040

35 MEENADOM PUTHENPURAPPADI 8.3 4.49 1200 1000

36 MEENADOM NJANDUKULAM 8.32 4.5 1150 975

37 PONGANPARA 8.35 4.53 1120 960

38 ANJILIVALAVU 8.4 5 1090 945

39 BADAM SQUARE 8.4 5 1090 945

TIME RATE

DON BOSCO SCHOOLS, PUTHUPPALLY

SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2023-2024

BUS NO. 1


